1008
5" Aperture Cone Reflector Trim
Page 1 of 4
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
7 1/2"

Brushed Gold
1010 †
Brushed Clear
1012 †
Specular Gold
1013 †
Specular Clear
1013CD †
Clear Diffuse
1013BK †
Specular Black
1013WH
Matte White
Fluorescent
Frame-In Kit Installation Type Lamping Height
1001F13U Series Uniframe™ Non-IC (1) Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 5 7/8"
1001F18U Series Uniframe™ Non-IC (1) Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 5 7/8"
1004F13 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/2"
1004F18** Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/2"
1004F26** Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-3) 7 1/2"
1001F13ICU/N Performance IC (1) Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/4"
1001F18ICU/N PerformanceIC (1) Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/4"
1910XFH1 Conversion Kit (1) Quad 13W (GX23-2) 7 1/2"
† = add “NM” to sku for NaturalMetal™ flange ** Lightolier recommends the use of triple tube lamps.
6 1/4"
7 9/16"